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FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANTS 
6141 

6159 

6205 

6255 

6094 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR INTERACTION HELD ON 01.02.2026 
SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES - BALVATIKA TO IX 

6150 

6096 

6145 

6157 

6172 

6181 

6185 

6243 

6099 

6116 

6117 

6121 

6123 

6130 

6131 

6156 

6158 

6170 

6174 

6178 

6187 

6190 

6204 

6223 

6226 

6228 

6231 

HARIDAYANSHI SRIVASTAVA 
RIVA MISHRA 

ATHVIKA SINGH 

RISHIKA ROY 

AVYAANSH (MALE) 
CHARVI FARTYAL 

JASMINE THAKŲR 
MEENAKSHI SHARMA 

ARCHANA KUMARI 
|SWARA SINGH 

RUHI KỤMARI 

|AYUSHI KANNAUJIYA 
KAVYA SUNAR 

|MEERA DIWAKAR 
|SUBHIKSHA SHARMA 

RIYANSHI BHARDWAJ 
KRITIKA KỤMARI 

|SHREYA KESHARI 

|SALONI 
|AANYA JAIN 

NITYA 

PRISHA MATHUR 

|DRISHTI GAUTAM 

ANKITA KUMARI 
ANSHIKA KUMARI 

OJASVITA SINGH 

LAVANYA SHARMA 
DITYA SINGH 
PRAGATI SINGH SHAKYA 
KHUSHI SAINI 
MANYA JHA 

KIRTI MISHRA 

FATHER'S NAME 

UJJWAL SRIVASTAVA 

MANISH KỤMAR MISHRA 
|AVINASH SINGH 

NIPUN ROY 

RAHUL 

VIVEK FARTYAL 

MANJEET SINGH PATHANIA 

ANIL KỤMAR 
RANJEET PAL 

PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 
|DHARMENDRA KỤMAR KAMAT 
JARJUN PRASAD 
DEEPAK 
ARJUN DIWAKAR 
PAWAN KỤMAR SHARMA 

NARENDER BHARDWAJ 

RAVI KỤMAR 
GOPAL KESHARI 
SATISH KUMAR 

|ATIN JAIN 

SOHAN SINGH 

PRAVEEN MATHUR 
|DEEPAK KUMAR 
VINOD KAMAT 

VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 

elAcIPAL) 

NAGENDER SHARMA 
UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

PAVAN SHAKYA 
NARESH 

MANISH KUMAR JHA 
KANHAIYA LAL MISHRA 

CLASS 

BLV-1 

BLV-1 

BLV-1 

BLV-1 

BLV-2 

BLV-2 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 



S. NO. FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANTS 
33 
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35 
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53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

6237 

6244 

6095 

6102 

6122 

6144 

6175 

6183 

6202 

6252 

6253 

6254 

6101 

6119 

6153 

6168 

6177 

6186 

6189 

6197 

6199 

6220 

6224 

6230 

6232 

6239 

6245 

6098 

6106 

6126 

6147 
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6152 

|SAMYA GAUTAM 

|SUNAKSHI 

SHANVI SINHA 
|ANSHIKA SAHAY 

SHANVI 

ISHIKA SHARMA 
ANANYA KUMARI 

TARASHA SINGH 
ZAREEN SAIFI 

ZIKRA FATMA 

|HARSHITA 

AARUSHI GUPTA 

|AANYA MIRY 

NIDHI 

GEETANJALI SINGH 

ARYA KATIYAR 

PEHU 

PURVI 

VIDHI GAUTAM 

SHREYANSSHI GOSWAMI 
VARTIKA SINGH 

AKRITEE SINGH 

SAANVI MISHRA 

KAASHVI PAL 

AARUSHI KUMARI 

SHIVI RANI 
PARI KUMARI 

|SHREYA SINGH 

|AARVI PAL 
|ARYA TIWARI 
GRACIA SINGH 

RASHMIKA RATHORE 

B. 

FATHERS NAME 

eikcıPAL) 

LATE .BABLU 

DIPAK KUMAR 

VIMAL KUMAR 

SARVESH RAVI 
|AWDHESH KUMAR 

|KUMAR SHARMA 
|AKHILESH KUMAR 

|SOMIL SINGH 

|AMIR KHAN 

|SHANE HAIDAR 

SHYAM LOHIYA 
|ARVIND GUPTA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR MIRY 
|AMAR NATH 
VISHWAJEET 

RACHIT KUMAR 

|ASHOK KUMAR 
RAVI DUTT 

|JITENDRA 

SANJEEV KUMAR GOSWAMI 

KAMAL SINGH 

VJAY SINGH 

sUNIL KUMAR MISHRA 

ASHISH PAL 

RAVI KUMAR 
RAJA 

NIRANJAN KUMAR 

ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH 
RAHUL PAL 

JAI PRAKASH TIWARI 
GAUTAM KUMAR 

RAHUL RATHORE 

CLASS 

=| 

IV 

IV 



S. NO. FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANTS 
65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

6173 

6191 

6240 

6100 

6129 

6164 

6257 

6135 

6136 

6140 

6146 

6169 

6179 

6184 

6198 

6236 

6124 

6109 

6207 

6208 

6229 

6246 

6249 
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PRÍNČIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
, Noda G.6. 

TANISHKA KUMARI 

ASMAYRA KHAN 

HIMANSHI DEVI 

|AAROHI MIRY 
KU.SANAYA 

NAVYA 

|AAROHI 

SHRISHTI 
|SWETA SINGH 

PRITI PRIYA 
|SOUMYA SINGH 
SHIDHI 

KIRTI GAUTAM 
DEEPANSHI 

RADHIKA 

SALONI 

SNEHA VIRENDRA SHARMA 

MEHAK 

PRATIGYA GOSWAMI 

TAMANNA 

BHUMIKA DHARIWAL 
KHUSHI JHA 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

FATHER'S NAME 

|SUNIL KUMAR 
NUR KHAN 

|AMOL KUMAR 
RAJENDRA KUMAR MIRY 

ANIL KUMAR 

SANT SHARAN 

|ASHOK 

PAPPŲ SINGH 
|PANKAJ KỤMAR SINGH 
PRAMOD KUMAR 

SATENDRA SINGH 

MONŲ YADAV 
|AMARNATH 
MAHESH KUMAR 

VIPIN KỤMAR 

RAJEEV SAH 

VIRENDRA RAMPRASAD SHARMA 
HARI MOHAN TIWARI 

|AKHILESH PURI 

SHAMSHED 
TARUN KUMAR 
BRIZ MOHAN JHA 

|ANIL KUMAR CHAUBEY 

CLASS 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VII 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 
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